CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Smokeroom BBQ

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils Kit
Includes plates, utensils and napkins.

Serving Utensils Set
Includes 2 serving tongs and 4 serving spoons.

PACKAGES

Full Meal Package

(Per Person / 15 MINIMUM) This full meal includes smoked
brisket, pulled pork, potato salad, coleslaw, beans, and all your
fixinins of bread, pickles, onions, jalapenos, and BBQ sauce.
Served with

Just the Essential Package

(Per Person / 15 MINIMUM) This package includes smoked
brisket, sausage, potato salad, coleslaw, beans, and all your

$14.99

$0

$0.35

$6

$22.76



fixinins of bread, pickles, onions, jalapenos, and BBQ sauce.
Served with 2 gall

BBQ Small Group Package (5 to 25 Guests)

(Per Person / 5 MINIMUM) Your choice of meat combo with
beans, potato salad, and coleslaw. Served with bread, pickles,
onions, jalapenos, and BBQ sauce.

BBQ Large Group Package (30 to 50 Guests)

(Per Person / 30 MINIMUM) Your choice of meat combo with
beans, potato salad, and coleslaw. Served with bread, pickles,
onions, jalapenos, and BBQ sauce.

SALADS

Chef Salad

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese and boiled egg. Served with
your choice of protein and dressing.

Green Salad

Lettuce, tomato, carrots, red onion, cucumbers and bell
peppers with your choice of dressing.

Green Salad Tray

(Serves 10) Lettuce, tomato, carrots, red onion, cucumbers and
bell peppers. Your choice of dressing.

BOXED LUNCHES

Chopped Beef Brisket Sandwich Boxed Lunch

A chopped beef brisket, pickles and onions. Served with chips
and a cookie.

Sliced Beef Brisket Sandwich Boxed Lunch

A sliced beef brisket, pickles and onions. Served with chips and
a cookie.

$19.23

$18

$17

$14.99

$9.99

$39.99

$19.99

$19.99



Rib Sandwich Boxed Lunch

A rib sandwich, served open face with three ribs. Pickls and
onions on the side. Served with chips and a cookie.

Jalapeno Sausage Sandwich Boxed Lunch

A spicy sausage (all beef) sandwich, pickles and onions.
Served with chips and a cookie.

Link Sandwich Boxed Lunch

A sausage link sandwich, pickles and onions. Served with chips
and a cookie.

Pulled Pork Sandwich Boxed Lunch

A pulled pork sandwich, pickles and onions. Served with chips
and a cookie.

Smoked Turkey Sandwich Boxed Lunch

A smoked turkey sandwich, pickles and onions. Served with
chips and a cookie.

BARS AND TRAYS

Baked Potato Bar (Small)

(Serves 10) Texas sized potatoes, butter, cheese, sour cream,
chives, and your choice of two proteins.

Baked Potato Bar (Large)

(Serves 35) Texas sized potatoes, butter, cheese, sour cream,
chives, and your choice of two proteins.

Assorted Tacos Tray

(Serves 15) 15 Brisket Tacos, 15 Pulled Pork Tacos, 15 Grilled
Chicken Tacos. Served with cilantro, salsa verde and salsa
roja, served with BBQ sauce.

Chopped Brisket Tacos Tray

$19.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$169.9

$594.65

$189.99



(Serves 15) 45 Chopped brisket tacos, cilantro, salsa verde and
salsa roja, served with BBQ sauce.

Grilled Chicken Tacos Tray

(Serves 15) 45 Grilled chicken tacos, cilantro, salsa verde and
salsa roja, served with BBQ sauce.

Pulled Pork Tacos Tray

(Serves 15) 45 Pulled pork tacos, cilantro, salsa verde and
salsa roja, served with BBQ sauce.

Chicken Strip Tray
(Serves 18)

Fried Shrimp Tray
(Serves 10) Served with hand cut french fries and tarter sauce.

Fried Catfish Tray
(Serves 6) Served with hand cut french fries and tarter sauce.

TACOS

Texas Taco Trio

One pulled pork taco, one brisket taco, and one chicken taco
individually wrapped. Served with cilantro, onions and your
choice of salsa.

Brisket Taco
Served with cilantro, onions and your choice of salsa.

Pulled Pork Taco
Served with cilantro, onions and your choice of salsa.

Chicken Taco
Served with cilantro, onions and your choice of salsa.

$199.99

$179.99

$179.99

$149.99

$119.99

$104.99

$13.99

$5.49

$4.29

$4.29



BAKED POTATOES

BBQ Baked Potato

Loaded baked potato with butter, chives, cheese, sour cream
and your choice of protein.

Homestyle Baked Potato

Loaded baked potato with butter, chives, cheese, sour cream
and bacon.

Plain Baked Potato Potato
Served with butter only.

SANDWICHES

Sliced Beef Brisket Sandwich

Beef brisket sandwich served with pickles and onions and a
side of BBQ sauce.

Chopped Beef Brisket Sandwich

Chopped brisket sandwich. Served with pickles and onions and
a side of BBQ sauce.

Smoked Turkey Sandwich

Smoked turkey sandwich served with pickles and onions and a
side of BBQ sauce.

Pulled Pork Sandwich

Pulled pork sandwich served with pickles and onions and a side
of BBQ sauce.

Two Meat Sandwich

Your choice of two proteins on a toasted bun. Served with
pickles and onions and a side of BBQ sauce.

Sausage Link Sandwich

$16.99

$11.99

$6.99

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$11.99

$13.99



Sausage link sandwich serves with pickles and onions and a
side of BBQ sauce.

Jalapeno Sausage Sandwich

All beef spicy sausage sandwich served with pickles and onions
and a side of BBQ sauce.

Rib Sandwich

Open faced rib sandwich served with pickles and onions and a
side of BBQ sauce.

Shrimp Po Boy

Fried shrimp, lettuce, tomato and tarter sauce. Served with
pickles and onions.

Catfish Po Boy

Seasoned and fried catfish fillet on a toasted baguette with
lettuce, tomatoes and tarter sauce.

BURGERS

Half Pound Burger

All beef patty ground in house, served with lettuce, tomato and
mayo.

Marinated Grilled Chicken Burger

Marinated chicken breast on a toasted bun, served with lettuce,
tomato and mayo.

A LA CARTE

Brisket
By the Pound.

Sausage Links
By the Pound.

$11.99

$11.99

$13.99

$15.99

$14.99

$11.99

$10.99

$32.99

$19.99



Jalapeno Sausage
By the Pound.

Pork Ribs
One Slab

Pulled Pork
By the Pound.

Turkey
By the Pound.

Smoked Chicken Quarter Leg
Quarter Leg

Half Smoked Chicken
Half Smoked Chicken

Whole Smoked Chicken
Whole Smoked Chicken

Boudin
Mild boudin link served with crackers.

Smoked Wings

(Dozen) Jumbo smoked chicken wings tossed in a flavor of

your choice.

SIDES

Beans (Pint)
Beans (Quart)

Beans (Gallon)

$19.99

$39.99

$19.99

$24.99

$5.99

$11.99

$19.99

$6.99

$21.99

$8.79

$13.99

$42.99



Coleslaw (Pint) $8.79

_______ Coleslaw (Quart) $13.99
______ Coleslaw (Gallon) $42.99
_______Green Beans (Pint) $8.79
_______Green Beans (Quart) $13.99
______ Green Beans (Gallon) $42.99
________Mac n Cheese (Pint) $8.79
_______Mac n Cheese (Quart) $14.99
_______Mac n Cheese (Gallon) $42.99
_______Mustard Greens (Pint) $8.79
______Mustard Greens (Quart) $13.99
_______Mustard Greens (Gallon) $42.99
_______Sweet Potatoes (Pint) $8.79
______ Sweet Potatoes (Quart) $13.99
______Sweet Potatoes (Gallon) $42.99
_______ Cabbage (Pint) $8.79

Cabbage (Quart) $13.99



Cabbage (Gallon) $42.99

_______Jambalaya Rice (Pint) $8.79
______Jambalaya Rice (Quart) $13.99
_______Jambalaya Rice (Gallon) $42.99
______Mashed Potatoes (Pint) $8.79
_______Mashed Potatoes (Quart) $13.99
_______Mashed Potatoes (Gallon) $42.99
______ Potato Salad (Pint) $8.79
______ Potato Salad (Quart) $13.99
______Potato Salad (Galllon) $42.99
_______Corn On the Cob (2 Pieces) $5.99
_______Corn On the Cob (4 Pieces) $10.99
_______Corn On the Cob (6 Pieces) $14.99
_______French Fries $4.99
_______BBQ Sauce (Half Pint) $3.99
_______BBQ Sauce (Pint) $5.99

BBQ Sauce (Quart) $7.99



_______BBQ Sauce (Gallon)
_______ Chips
_ Fried Okra

Onion Rings

Fried Pickles

DESSERTS

Banana Pudding

Cheesecake

Seasonal Pie
_______ Carrot Cake
________Peach Cobbler

Double Chocolate Chunk Cookie

BEVERAGES

Fruit Punch (Gallon)
Lemonade (Gallon)
Mango Punch (Gallon)

Unsweet Tea (Gallon)

$29.99

$2.5

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

$4.99

$6.99

$5.99

$6.99

$4.99

$3.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$12.99



Sweet Tea (Gallon) $12.99

_______Bagofice $4
_______Topo Chico $3.49
_______ Mexican Coke $3.49
_______Orange Juice $3.49
_______Applejuice $4.49
_______Cranberry Juice $3.99
EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement $0

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events $0

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or



