

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	atering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:		Floor/ Suite	:	_
Cont	act Name:		_		
Ema	il Address:				<u> </u>
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		_
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servin	ıg:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:		
Com	ments:	_			-

Smokeroom BBQ

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$14.99
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils Kit Includes plates, utensils and napkins.	\$0.35
Serving Utensils Set	\$6
Includes 2 serving tongs and 4 serving spoons.	
PACKAGES	
Full Meal Package	\$22.76
(Per Person / 15 MINIMUM) This full meal includes smoked brisket, pulled pork, potato salad, coleslaw, beans, and all your fixinins of bread, pickles, onions, jalapenos, and BBQ sauce. Served with	
Just the Essential Package	
(Per Person / 15 MINIMUM) This package includes smoked brisket, sausage, potato salad, coleslaw, beans, and all your	

fixinins of bread, pickles, onions, jalapenos, and BBQ sauce. Served with 2 gall	\$19.23
BBQ Small Group Package (5 to 25 Guests) (Per Person / 5 MINIMUM) Your choice of meat combo with beans, potato salad, and coleslaw. Served with bread, pickles, onions, jalapenos, and BBQ sauce.	\$18
BBQ Large Group Package (30 to 50 Guests) (Per Person / 30 MINIMUM) Your choice of meat combo with beans, potato salad, and coleslaw. Served with bread, pickles, onions, jalapenos, and BBQ sauce.	\$17
SALADS	
Chef Salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese and boiled egg. Served with your choice of protein and dressing.	\$14.99
Green Salad Lettuce, tomato, carrots, red onion, cucumbers and bell peppers with your choice of dressing.	\$9.99
Green Salad Tray (Serves 10) Lettuce, tomato, carrots, red onion, cucumbers and bell peppers. Your choice of dressing.	\$39.99
BOXED LUNCHES	
Chopped Beef Brisket Sandwich Boxed Lunch A chopped beef brisket, pickles and onions. Served with chips and a cookie.	\$19.99
Sliced Beef Brisket Sandwich Boxed Lunch A sliced beef brisket, pickles and onions. Served with chips and a cookie.	\$19.99

Rib Sandwich Boxed Lunch	\$19.99
A rib sandwich, served open face with three ribs. Pickls and onions on the side. Served with chips and a cookie.	
Jalapeno Sausage Sandwich Boxed Lunch	\$17.99
A spicy sausage (all beef) sandwich, pickles and onions. Served with chips and a cookie.	
Link Sandwich Boxed Lunch	\$17.99
A sausage link sandwich, pickles and onions. Served with chips and a cookie.	
Pulled Pork Sandwich Boxed Lunch	\$17.99
A pulled pork sandwich, pickles and onions. Served with chips and a cookie.	
Smoked Turkey Sandwich Boxed Lunch	\$17.99
A smoked turkey sandwich, pickles and onions. Served with chips and a cookie.	
BARS AND TRAYS	
Baked Potato Bar (Small)	\$169.9
(Serves 10) Texas sized potatoes, butter, cheese, sour cream, chives, and your choice of two proteins.	
onivee, and year energe of two proteins.	
Baked Potato Bar (Large)	\$594.65
	\$594.65
Baked Potato Bar (Large) (Serves 35) Texas sized potatoes, butter, cheese, sour cream,	\$594.65 \$189.99
Baked Potato Bar (Large) (Serves 35) Texas sized potatoes, butter, cheese, sour cream, chives, and your choice of two proteins.	

(Serves 15) 45 Chopped brisket tacos, cilantro, salsa verde and salsa roja, served with BBQ sauce.	\$199.99
Grilled Chicken Tacos Tray (Serves 15) 45 Grilled chicken tacos, cilantro, salsa verde and	\$179.99
salsa roja, served with BBQ sauce.	
Pulled Pork Tacos Tray	\$179.99
(Serves 15) 45 Pulled pork tacos, cilantro, salsa verde and salsa roja, served with BBQ sauce.	
Chicken Strip Tray	\$149.99
(Serves 18)	
Fuis d Obviess Tuess	¢440.00
Fried Shrimp Tray (Serves 10) Served with hand cut french fries and tarter sauce.	\$119.99
(Serves 10) Served with Hand cut hench mes and tarter sauce.	
Fried Catfish Tray	\$104.99
(Serves 6) Served with hand cut french fries and tarter sauce.	
TACOS	
Texas Taco Trio	\$13.99
One pulled pork taco, one brisket taco, and one chicken taco individually wrapped. Served with cilantro, onions and your choice of salsa.	
Brisket Taco	\$5.49
Served with cilantro, onions and your choice of salsa.	
Pulled Park Too	\$4.29
Pulled Pork Taco Served with cilantro, onions and your choice of salsa.	Ψ 7. 23
Colved With Charles, Chicks and your choice of Saisa.	
Chicken Taco	\$4.29
Served with cilantro, onions and your choice of salsa.	

BAKED POTATOES

BBQ Baked Potato	\$16.99
Loaded baked potato with butter, chives, cheese, sour cream and your choice of protein.	
Homestyle Baked Potato	\$11.99
Loaded baked potato with butter, chives, cheese, sour cream and bacon.	
Plain Baked Potato Potato	\$6.99
Served with butter only.	
SANDWICHES	
Sliced Beef Brisket Sandwich	\$13.99
Beef brisket sandwich served with pickles and onions and a side of BBQ sauce.	
Chopped Beef Brisket Sandwich	\$13.99
Chopped brisket sandwich. Served with pickles and onions and a side of BBQ sauce.	
Smoked Turkey Sandwich	\$12.99
Smoked turkey sandwich served with pickles and onions and a side of BBQ sauce.	
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$11.99
Pulled pork sandwich served with pickles and onions and a side of BBQ sauce.	
Two Meat Sandwich	\$13.99
Your choice of two proteins on a toasted bun. Served with pickles and onions and a side of BBQ sauce.	
Sausage Link Sandwich	

Sausage link sandwich serves with pickles and onions and a side of BBQ sauce.	\$11.99
Jalapeno Sausage Sandwich	\$11.99
All beef spicy sausage sandwich served with pickles and onions and a side of BBQ sauce.	
Rib Sandwich	\$13.99
Open faced rib sandwich served with pickles and onions and a side of BBQ sauce.	
Shrimp Po Boy	\$15.99
Fried shrimp, lettuce, tomato and tarter sauce. Served with pickles and onions.	
Catfish Po Boy	\$14.99
Seasoned and fried catfish fillet on a toasted baguette with lettuce, tomatoes and tarter sauce.	
BURGERS	
Half Pound Burger	\$11.99
All beef patty ground in house, served with lettuce, tomato and mayo.	
Marinated Grilled Chicken Burger	\$10.99
Marinated chicken breast on a toasted bun, served with lettuce, tomato and mayo.	
A LA CARTE	
Brisket	\$32.99
By the Pound.	
Sausage Links	\$19.99
By the Pound.	

Jalapeno Sausage By the Pound.	\$19.99
Pork Ribs One Slab	\$39.99
Pulled Pork By the Pound.	\$19.99
Turkey By the Pound.	\$24.99
Smoked Chicken Quarter Leg Quarter Leg	\$5.99
Half Smoked Chicken Half Smoked Chicken	\$11.99
Whole Smoked Chicken Whole Smoked Chicken	\$19.99
Boudin Mild boudin link served with crackers.	\$6.99
Smoked Wings (Dozen) Jumbo smoked chicken wings tossed in a flavor of your choice.	\$21.99
SIDES	
Beans (Pint)	\$8.79
Beans (Quart)	\$13.99
Beans (Gallon)	\$42.99

Coleslaw (Pint)	\$8.79
Coleslaw (Quart)	\$13.99
Coleslaw (Gallon)	\$42.99
Green Beans (Pint)	\$8.79
Green Beans (Quart)	\$13.99
Green Beans (Gallon)	\$42.99
Mac n Cheese (Pint)	\$8.79
Mac n Cheese (Quart)	\$14.99
Mac n Cheese (Gallon)	\$42.99
Mustard Greens (Pint)	\$8.79
Mustard Greens (Quart)	\$13.99
Mustard Greens (Gallon)	\$42.99
Sweet Potatoes (Pint)	\$8.79
Sweet Potatoes (Quart)	\$13.99
Sweet Potatoes (Gallon)	\$42.99
Cabbage (Pint)	\$8.79
Cabbage (Quart)	\$13.99

Cabbage (Gallon)	\$42.99
Jambalaya Rice (Pint)	\$8.79
Jambalaya Rice (Quart)	\$13.99
Jambalaya Rice (Gallon)	\$42.99
Mashed Potatoes (Pint)	\$8.79
Mashed Potatoes (Quart)	\$13.99
Mashed Potatoes (Gallon)	\$42.99
Potato Salad (Pint)	\$8.79
Potato Salad (Quart)	\$13.99
Potato Salad (Gallion)	\$42.99
Corn On the Cob (2 Pieces)	\$5.99
Corn On the Cob (4 Pieces)	\$10.99
Corn On the Cob (6 Pieces)	\$14.99
French Fries	\$4.99
BBQ Sauce (Half Pint)	\$3.99
BBQ Sauce (Pint)	\$5.99
BBQ Sauce (Quart)	\$7.99

BBQ Sauce (Gallon)	\$29.99
Chips	\$2.5
Fried Okra	\$5.99
Onion Rings	\$5.99
Fried Pickles	\$6.99
DESSERTS	
Banana Pudding	\$4.99
Cheesecake	\$6.99
Seasonal Pie	\$5.99
Carrot Cake	\$6.99
Peach Cobbler	\$4.99
Double Chocolate Chunk Cookie	\$3.99
BEVERAGES	
Fruit Punch (Gallon)	\$14.99
Lemonade (Gallon)	\$14.99
Mango Punch (Gallon)	\$14.99
Unsweet Tea (Gallon)	\$12.99

Sweet Tea (Gallon)	\$12.99
Bag of Ice	\$4
Topo Chico	\$3.49
Mexican Coke	\$3.49
Orange Juice	\$3.49
Apple juice	\$4.49
Cranberry Juice	\$3.99
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	
Catering Service Agreement - Special Events	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	